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Disclaimer
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This presentation and the accompanying slides (the “Presentation”), which has been prepared by Anand Rathi Share and Stock Brokers Limited (the “Company”), has been 

prepared solely for information purposes and does not constitute any offer, recommendation or invitation to purchase or subscribe for any securities, and shall not form the 

basis or be relied on in connection with any contract or binding commitment whatsoever. No offering of securities of the Company will be made except by means of a 

statutory offering document containing detailed information about the Company.

This Presentation has been prepared by the Company based on information and data which the Company considers reliable, but the Company makes no representation or 

warranty, express or implied, whatsoever, and no reliance shall be placed on, the truth, accuracy, completeness, fairness and reasonableness of the contents of this 

Presentation. This Presentation may not be all inclusive and may not contain all of the information that you may consider material. Any liability in respect of the contents of, 

or any omission from, this Presentation is expressly excluded. Certain matters discussed in this Presentation may contain statements regarding the Company’s market 

opportunity and business prospects that are individually and collectively forward-looking statements. Such forward-looking statements are not guarantees of future 

performance and are subject to known and unknown risks, uncertainties and assumptions that are difficult to predict. These risks and uncertainties include, but are not 

limited to, the performance of the Indian economy and of the economies of various international markets, the performance of the industry in India and world-wide, 

competition, the Company’s ability to successfully implement its strategy, the Company’s future levels of growth and expansion, technological implementation, changes and 

advancements, changes in revenue, income or cash flows, the Company’s market preferences and its exposure to market risks, as well as other risks. The Company’s actual 

results, levels of activity, performance or achievements could differ materially and adversely from results expressed in or implied by this Presentation. The Company 

assumes no obligation to update any forward-looking information contained in this Presentation. Any forward-looking statements and projections made by third parties 

included in this Presentation are not adopted by the Company and the Company is not responsible for such third-party statements and projections.
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Update on Business 
Performance
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Q3FY26 Performance Snapshot
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₹1,057,727 Mn

47.7%  YoY

Assets under Custody

₹1,011.5 Mn

31.5% YoY

EBITDA

₹370.0 Mn

71.8% YoY

PAT

₹12,316.7 Mn

46.1%  YoY

MTF BookTotal Revenue from Operations

₹2,482.0 Mn

21.5% YoY

₹83,688 Mn

32.1%  YoY

Assets under Management

992,531 clients

14.6%  YoY

# of Total Clients

0.59

(2.36 as of Dec-24)

Debt Equity Ratio

ltil►il•itii•I•• 



Revenue Bifurcation | Diversifying & Derisking our Business Model
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1,148.4 1,157.7 1,286.6

482.8 679.5
688.9

412.3
434.8

506.5

Q3FY25 Q2FY26 Q3FY26

Broking Segment* Non-Broking Segment* Other Income from Operations^

₹ 2,043.6 ₹ 2,272.0 ₹ 2,482.0

Rs. Mn.

Revenue Mix for the quarter ending Dec 31, 2025

Segmental split of Revenue from Operations Steady increase in share of Non-Broking 
segment vis-à-vis Broking segment

* Broking Segment comprises Income from Broking & Related Services, while Non-Broking Segment 
comprises Interest on Margin Trading Facility and Distribution Income.
^ Other Income from Operations equals interest on fixed deposits, interest on government securities, 
interest on bonds, interest on financial assets etc
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Broking Segment | Active Clients and their Contribution in the Equity Cash Segment

6

No. of Active Clients - Broking Total Brokerage Income*

90,901
92,326

96,851

87,353 

89,208

93,771

Q3FY25 Q2FY26 Q3FY26

Active Clients in Broking Segment Active Clients Trading in Equity Cash Segment

Rs. Mn.

53% 53% 50%

47% 47% 50%

Q3FY25 Q2FY26 Q3FY26

Equity Cash Segment F&O and Others

Segment-wise Split of Brokerage Income

₹ 945 Mn ₹ 885 Mn ₹ 972 Mn

945
885

972

Q3FY25 Q2FY26 Q3FY26

• ~97% of our Active Broking Clients trade in 
the Equity Cash Segment

• ~50% of brokerage revenue comes from 
clients trading in the Equity Cash Segment

* Brokerage income is mainly trading brokerage income

■ ■ 

■ ■ 
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1,49,849 

1,58,601 

Q2FY26 Q3FY26

Broking Segment | Measured and calibrated increase in AUC in line with strategy
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…in line with our growing clientele

Total Clients Active Clients

₹ 7,16,214

₹ 10,19,607 ₹ 10,57,727

Q3FY25 Q2FY26 Q3FY26

992,531957,265

Our Assets under Custody has been steadily rising…

48% 
Rs. Mn.

6% 
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Broking Segment | In an attractive client demographic matched with strong loyalty
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Enduring relationships: Loyalty as a Competitive Edge

<30 years
11%

30-44 years
31%

45-60 years
28%

>60 years
25%

Other than 
individual

5%

<30 years

30-44 years

45-60 years

>60 years
Up to 1 year

17%

1-3 years
29%

3-5 years
14%

>5 years
40%

Mature Client-base: Unlocking Premium Potential

~54% of our clientele has been 
with us for over 3 years

• ~84% of our clientele is 
over 30 years of age

• Higher age brackets usually 
translate into higher 
investible corpuses that 
require multiple product 
offerings and advice

~ L------____J 
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■ 
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Broking Segment | Pan-India presence through a mix of own branches and franchisees
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Revenue from Operations (2)

Own Branches vs. B2B

72% 75% 76%

28% 25% 24%

Q3FY25 Q2FY26 Q3FY26

Own Branches Revenue from Auth. Persons

Network of 1,243 Authorized 
Persons(1) spread across 342 cities (1)

97

1,243

# of Branches

# of Auth. Persons

92

1,250

28.83%

18.39%

52.46%

0.32%
Tier 1 Cities

Tier 2 Cities

Tier 3 Cities and Others

Outside India

71% of Total Active Clients hail from Tier 2/3 citiesPresent in States with >1 city 

Present in States with 1 city 

States where AR is not present

Network of 97 branches(1) spread 
across 54 cities(1)

Maharashtra
42 Cities

Karnataka
31 Cities

Uttar Pradesh
39 Cities

Rajasthan
32 Cities

Gujarat
31 Cities

Andhra Pradesh
18 Cities

Tamil Nadu
20 Cities

West Bengal
25 Cities

Haryana
15 Cities

Punjab
13 Cities

Madhya Pradesh
14 Cities

Assam
5 Cities

Jharkhand
9 Cities

Odisha
8 Cities

Bihar
12 Cities

Chhattisgarh
5 Cities

Telangana
11 Cities

Uttarakhand
7 Cities

Kerala
4 Cities

Jammu & Kashmir 
2 Cities

Himachal Pradesh
2 Cities

Goa
2 Cities

Tripura
1 City

(1) As of Dec 31, 2025
(2) Revenue from operations  is excluding other income from operations

Delhi
2 Cities

Puducherry
2 Cities

90

1,204
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Margin Trade Facility Segment | Building a Core Growth Engine
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Above ₹50 Mn ₹30-50 Mn ₹10-30 Mn ₹5-10 Mn ₹2.5-5 Mn ₹1-2.5 Mn >₹1 Mn

18 21 129 274 530 1,285 5,897

1,949 767 2,038 1,938 1,852 2,082 1,691

Outstanding amount
in MTF Book

# of Clients

Outstanding in 
MTF Book (₹ Mn)

15.8% 6.2% 16.5% 15.7% 15.0% 16.9% 13.7%% Outstanding(2)

• A well-diversified book 
that mitigates 
concentration risk in 
any client bucket

Increase in Margin Trade Book

₹ 8,429

₹ 10,845

₹ 12,317

Q3FY25

Q2FY26

Q3FY26

Interest on MTF Book

₹ 301
₹ 364

₹ 438

Q3FY25 Q2FY26 Q3FY26

46% 

46% 

7,501

8,148

8,154

No. of MTF 
Clients(1)

(1) Number of clients as they stood at the end of the respective periods indicated
(2) Any difference in totaling is on account of rounding off

Rs. Mn. Rs. Mn.

-
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Distribution Income | A steady and sustained increase in AUM across product categories
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Total Assets under Distribution Income from Distribution 

₹ 182

₹ 316

₹ 251

Q3FY25 Q2FY26 Q3FY26

75.9% 74.8% 76.1%

24.1% 25.2% 23.9%

Q3FY25 Q2FY26 Q3FY26

Mutual Funds PMS & AIF

₹ 63,357 ₹ 77,364 ₹ 83,688

32%  38% 
Rs. Mn. Rs. Mn.
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Q3 & 9MFY26 
Financial Updates
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Headline Financial Information - Key Trends
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Particulars (₹ Mn.) Q3FY26 Q3FY25 Change

Rev. from Operations 2,482.0 2,043.5 21.5%

EBITDA 1,011.5 769.1 31.5%

EBITDA Margin 40.8% 37.6% 320 bps

PAT 370.0 215.4 71.8%

PAT Margin 14.9% 10.5% 440 bps

ROCE (Annualized) 17.5% 18.0% NM

ROE (Annualized) 11.2% 18.2% NM

Debt Equity Ratio 0.59 2.36 NM

Summary Financial Overview | Q3FY26 Summary Financial Overview | 9MFY26

Particulars (₹ Mn.) 9MFY26 9MFY25 Change

Rev. from Operations 6,765.1 6,460.7 4.7%

EBITDA 2,685.4 2,384.1 12.6%

EBITDA Margin 39.7% 36.9% 279 bps

PAT 877.2 852.0 3%

PAT Margin 12.9% 13.2% (25 bps)

ROCE (Annualized) 16.2% 20.3% NM

ROE (Annualized) 15.0% 25.9% NM

Debt Equity Ratio 0.59 2.36 NM

ltil►il•i;ii•I•• 



Consolidated Profit & Loss Account | Q3FY26

14

Particulars (Rs. Mn.) Q3 FY26 Q2 FY26 Q-o-Q % Q3 FY25 Y-o-Y %

REVENUE:

Fees and Commission Income 1,354 1,298 4% 1,160 17%

Interest Income 1,132 973 16% 880 29%

Other Income 8 13 (40%) 2 226%

Net Gain on Fair Value Changes (4) 2 4

Total Revenue 2,490 2,285 9% 2,046 22%

EXPENSES:

Finance Costs 457 499 (8%) 426 7%

Fees and Commission Expense 247 244 1% 277 (11%)
Impairment on Financial 
Instruments

1      (2)       (3) 

Employee Benefits Expenses 835 709 18% 677 23%
Depreciation and Amortisation 
Expenses

65 65 59 10%

Other Expenses 387 395 (2%) 323 20%

Total Expenses 1,992 1,910 4% 1,759 13%

PBT 498 375 33% 287 73%

Tax Expense 128 96 32% 71 79%

PAT 370 279 33% 215 72%

• Total Revenue increased 22% on a 
YoY basis

• PAT increased  72% during the 
same period

ltil►il•i;ii•I•• 



Consolidated Profit & Loss Account | 9MFY26
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• Total Revenue increased  5% in 
9M FY26 compared to 9M FY25

• PAT increased by 3% during the 
same period.

Particulars (Rs. Mn.) 9M FY26 9M FY25 Y-o-Y % FY25

REVENUE:

Fees and Commission Income 3,811 4,076 (7%) 5,242

Interest Income 2,951 2,379 24% 3,212

Other Income 26 9 187% 13

Net Gain on Fair Value Changes 3 6 3

Total Revenue 6,791 6,470 5% 8,470

EXPENSES:

Finance Costs 1,340 1,075 25% 1,467 

Fees and Commission Expense 750 1,041 (28%) 1,280 

Impairment on Financial Instruments 6 15 (60%) 12

Employee Benefits Expenses 2,238 2,057 9% 2,725 

Depreciation and Amortisation Expenses 194 170 14% 255

Other Expenses 1,086 964 13% 1,327 

Total Expenses 5,613 5,322 5% 7,066 

PBT 1,178 1,148 3% 1,404

Tax Expense 301 296 2% 368

PAT 877 852 3% 1,036

ltil►il•i;ii•I•• 



Thank You

ANANDRATHI 



For further information, please contact

For ANAND RATHI SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS LIMITED For ERNST & YOUNG LLP

Mr Ronak Damania
Vice President – Finance & Accounts Mr Cyril Paul/ Ms Saloni Soni

E-Mail: ronakdamania@rathi.com   
E-mail: cyril.paul@in.ey.com / 
saloni.soni2@in.ey.com

M:  +91 98692 20861 M: +91 99206 76610 / +91 95832 74018

ANANDRATHI 
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